Norwegian Artistic Research School – Individual progress plan

	will participate in the Norwegian Artistic Research School from 2024-20)25
[Name of PhD candidate]		

This plan gives an overview of when the PhD student will attend the activities in the Research School. The student must attend all activities to fulfil the learning outcome of the research school.

The plan must be approved and sent to The Norwegian Artistic Research School at pku@hkdir.no by the PhD institution. Any revision of the plan must be approved by the institution. The institution must send the revised plan to pku@hkdir.no no later than three months before the next planned activity.

Changes later than three months before an event should only be made in case of unexpected occurrences, such as illness. The PhD institution must inform HK-dir and submit an updated plan as soon as possible.

What	Theme	Format	Days	Suggested dates*
Module 1	Introduction to artistic research	Digital resource		
		Digital seminar	0,5	
		In-person seminar	0,5	
Module 2	Methods, sharing and documenting	Digital resource		
		Digital resource		
		In-person seminar	3,0	
Module 3	Research ethics, relations and context	Digital resource		
		Digital resource		
		In-person seminar	3,0	
Module 4	The PhD result	In-person seminar	3,0	
Artistic	Participation as peer	Conference	3,0	
Research	First participation with presentation	Conference	3,0	
Forum	Second participation with presentation	Conference	3,0	
	Third participation with presentation	Conference	3,0	

^{*} This plan is a suggestion based on a 3-year PhD contract. See the Norwegian Artistic Research School's calendar for other possible dates for seminars and conferences.

Date/Sign Candidate

Date/Sign main advisor















